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FULL BAG CONCRETE MIXER WITH 
HYDRAULIC HOPPER

• Engine - 6 HP AC Engine

• 6.00 - 16 Type

• Capacity 1 Bag

• Heavy Duty 

• 

FEATURES

Branded Hydraulic 

  Cylinder & Vale
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FULL BAG CONCRETE MIXER 
WITHOUT HOPPER

FEATURES

• (7/10 cft)

• Engine-6HP AC Engine

• 6.00-16 Tyre

• Heavy Duty 
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FULL BAG CONCRETE MIXER WITH 
MECHANICAL HOPPER

FEATURES

• (7/10 cft) Mechanical Hopper Capacity - 1 Bag

• Engine - 6HP AC Engine

• 6.00 - 16 Tyre

• Heavy Duty 



SHREE SAI ENGINEERS
Manufacture Of All Types Construction Equipments

Address: Gat no 117, Datir Mala, 
Near M-84, Ambad MIDC , 
Nashik-422010, Maharashtra, India.

Mobile: 9370130162, 9595930162
Email: info@shreesaiengineers.co.in    
Website: www.shreesaiengineers.co.in

1/ 2 BAG  MIXERCONCRETE

FEATURES

• 1 ph, 2ph Motor

• M. S. Wheels

• Easy to use
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FEATURES

CONCRETE LIFT

• Colum - Maximum 150 fit

• Engine - 10 HP A/C Diesel Engine 

• Wire Rope - 10 mm
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3 in 1 COMBO CONCRETE MIXER 

FEATURES

• 14 HP Engine

• 600 - 6 Tyre

• Mechanical Mixer
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FEATURES

COLUMN CASTING CRANE

• Capacity- 2 CFT

• 1Ph, 2HP Motor 

• Easy to moving 
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MATERIAL HANDLING WINCH

All moving parts are fitted with Z bearings.

FEATURES

• Low maintenance

• Easy in operation

• Saves manpower

• Boom - 2 m length 

SPECIFICATION

Capacity (Height) 50 M

Capacity (cft) 150 Kg Gross Load

Wire Rope Wire Rope (8mm)

Prime Mover Electric Motor (1ph, 2hp, 1440 rpm)
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EARTH COMPACTOR

FEATURES

• Motor (3 Hp) or Diesel

• Engine plate : 24 x 18 Inch.
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FEATURES

SINGLE WHEEL TROLLEY

• Capacity- 2 CFT

• Heavy Duty type 
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FEATURES

SLAB TROLLEY

• Capacity- 7 CFT

• Rail- 100 FT and 2 Bends (42 OD Pipe) 
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VIBRATORY SAND SCREEN MACHINE 

FEATURES

• Capacity - 6m3 / hr

• Prime mover - 1 ph 1 hp motor
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MANUAL ROTARY SANDSCREEN MACHINE 

FEATURES

• Capacity- 2 m 3 / hr

• Prime mover- Manual operated or 1ph 1hp motor
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TABLE VIBRATOR

FEATURES

• Total Rubber Moldings Paver Block Equipment 

• 9 x 2.5 ft

• Prime mover - 3hp vibrator
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NEEDLE VIBRATOR

• Petrol, Kerosene Engine Vibrator 

• Needle-40 MM x 6MM length

• Prime mover - 2hp Engine
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PROP

Closed 

height

Extender

height

Closed Extended Approx 

Weight

1.04

1.75

1.98

2.59

3.20

1.82

3.12

3.35

3.95

4.87

3780KG

3780KG

3780KG

3058KG

0950KG

3041KG

2010KG

1816KG

1583KG

266KG

11KG

16.70KG

18.40KG

20.20KG

24.20KG

OM

1M

2M

3M

4M

Size 

Inner

48.3mmx3.2mm

Outer

60.3mmx3.6mm

Top/Bottom Plates

150x150x6mm
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BAR CUTTING MACHINE

FEATURES

Max Cutting 

Diameter

Cutting RPM

Motor Power

Voltage

Motor RPM

Weight

Dimension

Plain Carbon Steel:40mm

II-Grade Rebar Steel:32mm

32

3kw (4hp)

415 - 3P/50Hz

2880

470 kg

1200 x 480 x 740 mm
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BAR BENDING MACHINE

FEATURES

Max Dia. 

Of Bending

Plain Carbon Steel:40mm

II-Grade Rebar Steel:32mm

Bending RPM

Motor Power

Voltage

Motor RPM

Weight

Dimension

05-15 r/min

3kw (4hp)

415 - 3P/50Hz

1440

232 kg

750 x 700 x 750 mm
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WEIGH BATCHER

FEATURES

• Capacity - 500 kg.

• M. S. Wheel, Scale type


