

FULL BAG CONCRETE MIXER WITH HYDRAULIC HOPPER



Address: Gat no 117, Datir Mala, Near M-84, Ambad MIDC, Nashik-422010, Maharashtra, India

FULL BAG CONCRETE MIXER WITHOUT HOPPER

FEATURES

- (7/10 cft)
- Engine-6HP AC Engine
- 6.00-16 Tyre



FULL BAG CONCRETE MIXER WITH MECHANICAL HOPPER

FEATURES

- (7/10 cft) Mechanical Hopper Capacity 1 Bag
- Engine 6HP AC Engine
- 6.00 16 Tyre



1/2 BAG CONCRETE MIXER

FEATURES

- 1 ph, 2ph Motor
- M. S. Wheels
- Easy to use



Address: Gat no 117, Datir Mala, Near M-84, Ambad MIDC, Nashik-422010, Maharashtra, India



CONCRETE LIFT





3 in 1 COMBO CONCRETE MIXER



Address: Gat no 117, Datir Mala, Near M-84, Ambad MIDC, Nashik-422010, Maharashtra, India



Address: Gat no 117, Datir Mala, Near M-84, Ambad MIDC, Nashik-422010, Maharashtra, India

MATERIAL HANDLING WINCH

FEATURES

All moving parts are fitted with Z bearings.

- Low maintenance
- Easy in operation
- Saves manpower
- Boom 2 m length



SPECIFICATION

Capacity (cft)	150 Kg Gross Load	
Capacity (Height)	50 M	
Prime Mover	Electric Motor (1ph, 2hp, 1440 rpm)	
Wire Rope	Wire Rope (8mm)	

Address: Gat no 117, Datir Mala, Near M-84, Ambad MIDC, Nashik-422010, Maharashtra, India

EARTH COMPACTOR

FEATURES

- Motor (3 Hp) or Diesel
- Engine plate: 24 x 18 Inch.



SINGLE WHEEL TROLLEY

FEATURES

- Capacity- 2 CFT
- Heavy Duty type



SLAB TROLLEY

FEATURES

- Capacity- 7 CFT
- Rail- 100 FT and 2 Bends (42 OD Pipe)



VIBRATORY SAND SCREEN MACHINE

FEATURES

- Capacity 6m3 / hr
- Prime mover 1 ph 1 hp motor



MANUAL ROTARY SANDSCREEN MACHINE

FEATURES

- Capacity- 2 m 3 / hr
- Prime mover- Manual operated or 1ph 1hp motor



TABLE VIBRATOR

FEATURES

- 9 x 2.5 ft
- Prime mover 3hp vibrator
- Total Rubber Moldings Paver Block Equipment



NEEDLE VIBRATOR

- Petrol, Kerosene Engine Vibrator
- Needle-40 MM x 6MM length
- Prime mover 2hp Engine





PROP



Inner	Outer	Top/Bottom Plates
48.3mmx3.2mm	60.3mmx3.6mm	150x150x6mm

Size	Closed height	Extender height	Closed	Extended	Approx Weight
OM	1.04	1.82	3780KG	3041KG	11KG
1M	1.75	3.12	3780KG	2010KG	16.70KG
2M	1.98	3.35	3780KG	1816KG	18.40KG
3M	2.59	3.95	3058KG	1583KG	20.20KG
4M	3.20	4.87	0950KG	266KG	24.20KG

BAR CUTTING MACHINE



Address: Gat no 117, Datir Mala, Near M-84, Ambad MIDC, Nashik-422010, Maharashtra, India



BAR BENDING MACHINE



Max Dia.
Of Bending
II-Grade Rebar Steel:32mm

Bending RPM
05-15 r/min

Motor Power
3kw (4hp)

Voltage
415 - 3P/50Hz

Motor RPM
1440

Weight
232 kg

750 x 700 x 750 mm

Address: Gat no 117, Datir Mala, Near M-84, Ambad MIDC, Nashik-422010, Maharashtra, India

Dimension



WEIGH BATCHER

FEATURES

• Capacity - 500 kg.



Address: Gat no 117, Datir Mala, Near M-84, Ambad MIDC, Nashik-422010, Maharashtra, India